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DATE: 

REVISION:                                      
05/08/21

A

DL1721
FIFTH WALL MOUNTED TWO-WAY DIVERTER

66

86

WALL MOUNTING PLATE
(OPTIONAL)

80 MIN 
112 MAX

52 MIN
84 MAX
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INLET PORTS 'V'INLET PORTS 'V'

OUTLET PORT 'B'

OUTLET PORT 'A'www.divapor.com


